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OLB-229-20

M@.%Q’){VE 3.30-4.90GHz Standard Gain Horn Antenna
+ Description

Frequency Range(GHz) 3.30-4.90

Gain(dB) 20 Typ.

3dB Beamwidth(deg) 18 Typ.

Waveguide WR229

Material Al

Output A Type: FDP40

C Type: N-F or SMA-F

Size(mm) W x Hx L

A Type: 345x264x388
C Type: 345x264x453

Net Weight(Kg)

A Type: 1.7 Around
C Type: 2.0 Around

Dimension(mm)
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A Type

C Type

=. Flange Drawing(mm)

3.30-4.90GHz Standard Gain Horn Antenna

L

OLB-229-20

L . . W

W x Hx L: 345x264x388

W x H x L: 345x264x453

H
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1. Gain&Frequency
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Gain(dB)

OLB-229-20
3.30-4.90GHz Standard Gain Horn Antenna
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2. Antenna Factor

Antenna Factor(dB/m)

34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
Frequency(GHz)

240

235

230

225

220
215

21.0

205

200

3.2

34 3.6 3.8 4.0 4.2 44 4.6 4.8 5.0
Frequency(GHz)

4/9

Beijing Ocean Microwave Co Ltd.
TEL: +86-10-60290088
FAX: +86-10-60290088

http://oceanmicrowave.com

E-mail: sales@oceanmicrowave.com



ol

OCEAN
MICROWAVE

3. VSWR

3.30-4.90GHz Standard Gain Horn Antenna

OLB-229-20

Frequency(GHz) | Gain(dB) | Antenna Factor(dB/m)
3.3 19.00 21.58
3.4 19.18 21.66
3.5 19.34 21.75
3.6 19.50 21.84
3.7 19.64 21.93
3.8 19.78 22.03
3.9 19.91 2212
4.0 20.03 2222
4.1 20.14 22.32
4.2 20.25 2243
4.3 20.35 22.53
4.4 20.44 22.64
4.5 20.52 2275
4.6 20.60 22.87
4.7 20.67 22.98
4.8 20.74 23.10
4.9 20.80 23.22
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3.30-4.90GHz Standard Gain Horn Antenna
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3.30-4.90GHz Standard Gain Horn Antenna
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